SVNIT Surat JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - GENERAL Category

Course Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank
Atrtificial Intelligence HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 6205 9584
Atrtificial Intelligence HS OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 10282 14952
Artificial Intelligence oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 5548 8640
Artificial Intelligence (OK] OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 9014 14672
Atrtificial Intelligence (Integrated) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 9634 11475
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated) HS OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 15428 15428
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated) oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 9046 12156
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated) (OK] OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 17518 17518
Chemical Engineering HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 27439 38403
Chemical Engineering HS OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 36745 43741
Chemical Engineering oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 26451 31830
Chemical Engineering (OK] OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 32907 36881
Chemistry HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 49977 68800
Chemistry oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 39815 51306
Civil Engineering HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 15504 43616
Civil Engineering HS OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 36264 52765
Civil Engineering (O] OPEN Gender-Neutral 29202 38406
Civil Engineering oS OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 39305 45099
Computer Science and Engineering HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 3106 5954
Computer Science and Engineering HS OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2821 10759
Computer Science and Engineering (O] OPEN Gender-Neutral 5587 6745
Computer Science and Engineering oS OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 9759 10389
Electrical Engineering HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 11464 20130
Electrical Engineering HS OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 23383 28889
Electrical Engineering (O] OPEN Gender-Neutral 14005 18159
Electrical Engineering (O] OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 21695 23986
Electronics and Communication Engineering HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 7702 13138
Electronics and Communication Engineering HS OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 16037 19691
Electronics and Communication Engineering (O] OPEN Gender-Neutral 9908 12801

Electronics and Communication Engineering (O] OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 15060 16787



Electronics and VLSI Engineering
Electronics and VLSI Engineering
Electronics and VLSI Engineering
Electronics and VLSI Engineering
Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Industrial Chemistry

Industrial Chemistry

Industrial Chemistry

Industrial Chemistry
Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Physics

Physics

HS
HS
(O]
(OR]
HS
HS
oS
(OR]
HS
HS
(O]
(OR]
HS
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
HS
(ON]

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

13158
21745
13267
20440
7284

42492
12447
26715
41128
44819
43429
52496
33517
21547
5673

15203
7683

15050
11061
24403
15519
24826
24904
23778

15828
22994
14749
22022
28587
42492
21517
26715
48512
44819
45163
52496
55721
41723
8668

15203
8915

15050
27930
44522
24733
38273
50529
38079



