SVNIT Surat JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - GENERAL Category								
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank			
Artificial Intelligence	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6205	9584			
Artificial Intelligence	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10282	14952			
Artificial Intelligence	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5548	8640			
Artificial Intelligence	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9014	14672			
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9634	11475			
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15428	15428			
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9046	12156			
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17518	17518			
Chemical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27439	38403			
Chemical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36745	43741			
Chemical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26451	31830			
Chemical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32907	36881			
Chemistry	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49977	68800			
Chemistry	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39815	51306			
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15504	43616			
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36264	52765			
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29202	38406			
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39305	45099			
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3106	5954			
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2821	10759			
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5587	6745			
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9759	10389			
Electrical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11464	20130			
Electrical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23383	28889			
Electrical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14005	18159			
Electrical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21695	23986			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7702	13138			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16037	19691			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9908	12801			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15060	16787			

Electronics and VLSI Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13158	15828
Electronics and VLSI Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21745	22994
Electronics and VLSI Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13267	14749
Electronics and VLSI Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20440	22022
Engineering Physics	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7284	28587
Engineering Physics	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42492	42492
Engineering Physics	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12447	21517
Engineering Physics	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26715	26715
Industrial Chemistry	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41128	48512
Industrial Chemistry	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44819	44819
Industrial Chemistry	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43429	45163
Industrial Chemistry	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52496	52496
Mathematics	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33517	55721
Mathematics	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21547	41723
Mathematics and Computing	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5673	8668
Mathematics and Computing	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15203	15203
Mathematics and Computing	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7683	8915
Mathematics and Computing	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15050	15050
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11061	27930
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24403	44522
Mechanical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15519	24733
Mechanical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24826	38273
Physics	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24904	50529
Physics	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23778	38079